Ingenuity and
electrical solutions
POLYESTEROVÉ NÁSTĚNNÉ
SKŘÍNĚ
POLYESTER WALL MOUNTED
ENCLOSURES
STONE Series
2

Všestrannost použití.
Design a nenáročná
údržba.
Corrosion resistance
Durability and longevity
Lightweight and ease of
handling
Insulation and protection
Versatility of application
Aesthetics and low
maintenance
4 5
 Vnější rozměry / External dimensions Reference nástěnné skříně s dveřmi/ References wall mounted enclosures with door
Výška / Height Šířka / Width Hloubka / Depth Plné dveře(1)/ Opaque(1) Transparetní dveře(1)/Transparent
300 250 150 49123 --
400 300 200 49134 49134-T
500 400 200 49145 49145-T
600 400 250 49146 49146-T
700 500 250 49157 49157-T
800 600 300 49168 49168-T
800 600 300 49168-3P(2) 49168-T-3P(2)
(1) Standardní modely polyesterových nástěnných skříní obsahují standardní 3 mmØ PA dvojitý tyčový zámek s klíčem.
(1) Standard models of polyester wall mounted enclosures include standard 3 mmØ PA double bar lock with key.
(2) 3P modely polyesterových zastřešení zahrnují standardní 5mm dvojitý tyčový zámek a 3bodové zamykání.
(2) -3P models of polyester enclosures include standard 5mm double bar lock and 3-point locking..